East Wooroolin Loop Ride- Cue Sheet- ORANGE ARROWS

*Riders to ride into Wondai on Footpath NOT the highway

*Meet cyclists at road access along the Rail Trail to Parallel Road

*Cyclists to take Parallel Rd exit to Transmitter Rd and then Hoggs Rd

*Coffee/Toilet opportunity in Wooroolin

*Meet cyclists at the top of Quarry Road- great photo opportunity

Type

Left

Right

Left

Right
Right

Left

Right
Sharp Left
Right
Right
Right

Left

Left
Continue
Turn around

Right
Straight
Left

Sharp Right

Left
Left
Right
Left
Left

Notes

Follow footpath into town

Turn left onto Edwards Street

Turn right onto McEuen Street

Turn left onto Haly Street

Turn right onto MacKenzie Street

Turn right onto Kingaroy to Kilkivan Rail Trail
Turn left

Turn right onto Parallel Road

Turn sharp left onto Transmitter Road

Turn right onto Hoggs Road

Turn right onto Klass And Townes Road

Turn right onto East Wooroolin Road

Turn left into Obels Road

Turn Left into Quarry Road

Continue to the top of Quarry Road

Turn around at the end of the bitumen Quarry Rd
Head down Quarry Road

Turn Right into Obels Road

Onto East Wooroolin Road

Turn Left onto Sportsground Road

Stop in Wooroolin- Coffee/Toilets

Turn sharp left onto Kingaroy to Kilkivan Rail Trail
Follow Rail Trail to Wondai

Turn left onto MacKenzie Street

Turn left onto Haly Street

Turn right onto McEuen Street

Turn left onto Edwards Street

Turn Right onto footpath follow to Venue

Total

0.4
0.9
1.0
1.1
1.1
13.0
13.0
13.7
14.2
17.2
19.1
20.1
21.9
23.3

24.7
26.6
26.8
29.8
29.8

41.7
41.7
41.8
42.0
42.6



