## East Wooroolin Loop Ride- Cue Sheet- ORANGE ARROWS

\*Riders to ride into Wondai on Footpath NOT the highway

\*Meet cyclists at road access along the Rail Trail to Parallel Road

\*Cyclists to take Parallel Rd exit to Transmitter Rd and then Hoggs Rd

\*Coffee/Toilet opportunity in Wooroolin

\*Meet cyclists at the top of Quarry Road- great photo opportunity

Туре	Notes	Total
	Follow footpath into town	
Left	Turn left onto Edwards Street	0.4
Right	Turn right onto McEuen Street	0.9
Left	Turn left onto Haly Street	1.0
Right	Turn right onto MacKenzie Street	1.1
Right	Turn right onto Kingaroy to Kilkivan Rail Trail	1.1
Left	Turn left	13.0
Right	Turn right onto Parallel Road	13.0
Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Transmitter Road	13.7
Right	Turn right onto Hoggs Road	14.2
Right	Turn right onto Klass And Townes Road	17.2
Right	Turn right onto East Wooroolin Road	19.1
Left	Turn left into Obels Road	20.1
Left	Turn Left into Quarry Road	21.9
Continue	Continue to the top of Quarry Road	23.3
Turn around	Turn around at the end of the bitumen Quarry Rd	
	Head down Quarry Road	
Right	Turn Right into Obels Road	24.7
Straight	Onto East Wooroolin Road	26.6
Left	Turn Left onto Sportsground Road	26.8
	Stop in Wooroolin- Coffee/Toilets	29.8
Sharp Right	Turn sharp left onto Kingaroy to Kilkivan Rail Trail	29.8
	Follow Rail Trail to Wondai	
Left	Turn left onto MacKenzie Street	41.7
Left	Turn left onto Haly Street	41.7
Right	Turn right onto McEuen Street	41.8
Left	Turn left onto Edwards Street	42.0
Left	Turn Right onto footpath follow to Venue	42.6